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Session 4 A - Preliminaries
MON 1 MAY 2017  18:00 - Evening

Bout Phase Weight Category Corner Name
NOC
Code Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

47 Preliminaries Men's Light Fly (46-49kg) DUSMATOV Hasanboy UZB
PALLEHA M Thiwanka S R SRI

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

LTU VASILIAUSKAS Rytis TKM
AUS
TPE
AZE
IND

SAHEDOV Annamyrat
KETTLEWELL Anthony
LIU Ming Li
GURBANALIEV Emil
ENGINEER KAVASJI Farhad

30:24
30:26
30:24
30:25
30:25

RED
BLUE

48 Preliminaries Men's Light Fly (46-49kg) YERZHAN Zhomart KAZ
LIN Hong-Da TPE

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

POL MILCZAREK Slawomir JPN
FIJ
IND
SIN
IRI

FUJISAKU Atsuo
WHIPPY Seru
ENGINEER KAVASJI Farhad
VADIVEL Arnagirenathan
SADEGHPOUR Farzad

30:24
30:24
30:23
30:25
30:24

RED
BLUE

49 Preliminaries Men's Light Fly (46-49kg) Amit IND
RAHMANI Ramish AFG

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

KAZ SUIYENISH Yermek SRI
TKM
AZE
AUS
TPE

WEKADAPOLA Rukman
SAHEDOV Annamyrat
GURBANALIEV Emil
KETTLEWELL Anthony
LIU Ming Li

30:27
30:27
30:24
30:27
30:27

RED
BLUE

50 Preliminaries Men's Light Fly (46-49kg) AHMADISAFA Omid IRI
KWANGU LANGU Cornelis INA BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

JPN FUJISAKU Atsuo CHN
IND
KOR
KGZ
FIJ

ZHANG Jingjing
ENGINEER KAVASJI Farhad
MA Jonghyo
YRSALIEV Mukash
WHIPPY Seru

27:30
27:30
29:28
28:29
28:29

RED
BLUE

51 Preliminaries Men's Light Fly (46-49kg) GANKHUYAG Gan-Erdene MGL
LEE Yechan KOR

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

AUS KETTLEWELL Anthony UZB
LTU
TPE
SRI
PHI

KHAMIDOV Alexandr
VASILIAUSKAS Rytis
LIU Ming Li
WEKADAPOLA Rukman
EVASCO Cildo

30:27
29:28
30:26
30:26
30:27

RED
BLUE

52 Preliminaries Men's Light Fly (46-49kg) HE Junjun CHN
MOHIBULLAH PAK

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

AZE GURBANALIEV Emil KAZ
FIJ
IRI
KOR
POL

SUIYENISH Yermek
WHIPPY Seru
SADEGHPOUR Farzad
MA Jonghyo
MILCZAREK Slawomir

30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27

RED
BLUE

53 Preliminaries Men's Light Fly (46-49kg) TURKBAI UULU Mirlan KGZ
AL MASRI Hussin SYR BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

CHN ZHANG Jingjing SIN
TKM
AUS
SRI
PHI

VADIVEL Arnagirenathan
SAHEDOV Annamyrat
KETTLEWELL Anthony
WEKADAPOLA Rukman
EVASCO Cildo

28:29
28:29
30:27
27:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

54 Preliminaries Men's Light Fly (46-49kg) NASER Hasan A N IRQ
LADON Rogen PHI BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

UZB KHAMIDOV Alexandr TPE
IND
AZE
LTU
JPN

LIU Ming Li
ENGINEER KAVASJI Farhad
GURBANALIEV Emil
VASILIAUSKAS Rytis
FUJISAKU Atsuo

27:30
27:30
26:30
27:30
27:30
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Code Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

55 Preliminaries Men's Middle (75kg) AMANKUL Abilkhan KAZ
WEN Yinhang CHN

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

IRI SADEGHPOUR Farzad SIN
KOR
SRI
PHI
POL

VADIVEL Arnagirenathan
MA Jonghyo
WEKADAPOLA Rukman
EVASCO Cildo
MILCZAREK Slawomir

30:25
30:26
30:27
30:26
30:25

RED
BLUE

56 Preliminaries Men's Middle (75kg) JARGAL Otgonjargal MGL
AZZIZ Abdul Mouen SYR BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

KGZ YRSALIEV Mukash LTU
FIJ
JPN
IND
CHN

VASILIAUSKAS Rytis
WHIPPY Seru
FUJISAKU Atsuo
ENGINEER KAVASJI Farhad
ZHANG Jingjing

28:29
30:27
28:29
27:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

57 Preliminaries Men's Middle (75kg) TAKAHASHI Makoto JPN
MARCIAL Eumir F D S PHI BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

TPE LIU Ming Li AZE
IRI
SRI
TKM
UZB

GURBANALIEV Emil
SADEGHPOUR Farzad
WEKADAPOLA Rukman
SAHEDOV Annamyrat
KHAMIDOV Alexandr

27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

58 Preliminaries Men's Middle (75kg) ABUDABAAT Qasim PLE
MADRIMOV Israil UZB BLUE RSC R1 0:44

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

FIJ WHIPPY Seru PHI
POL
LTU
SIN
IND

EVASCO Cildo
MILCZAREK Slawomir
VASILIAUSKAS Rytis
VADIVEL Arnagirenathan
ENGINEER KAVASJI Farhad

--
--
--
--
--

RED
BLUE

59 Preliminaries Men's Heavy (91kg) TURSUNOV Sanjar UZB
KIM Hyeongkyu KOR

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

TKM SAHEDOV Annamyrat SRI
AZE
CHN
JPN
AUS

WEKADAPOLA Rukman
GURBANALIEV Emil
ZHANG Jingjing
FUJISAKU Atsuo
KETTLEWELL Anthony

30:27
28:29
29:28
29:28
28:29

RED
BLUE

60 Preliminaries Men's Heavy (91kg) ALTEIMAT Ahmad S A JOR
GHOLAMI Salar IRI BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

IND ENGINEER KAVASJI Farhad FIJ
TPE
KOR
KGZ
POL

WHIPPY Seru
LIU Ming Li
MA Jonghyo
YRSALIEV Mukash
MILCZAREK Slawomir

27:30
29:28
28:29
27:30
29:28

RED
BLUE

61 Preliminaries Men's Heavy (91kg) GHOUSSOUN Alaa Eldin SYR
PARENKO Sergei KGZ

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

SIN VADIVEL Arnagirenathan JPN
CHN
AUS
TKM
IRI

FUJISAKU Atsuo
ZHANG Jingjing
KETTLEWELL Anthony
SAHEDOV Annamyrat
SADEGHPOUR Farzad

30:26
30:26
30:25
30:26
30:26

RED
BLUE

62 Preliminaries Men's Heavy (91kg) YU Fengkai CHN
HAURISSA Brandon J INA

RED RSC R1 1:33

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

AZE GURBANALIEV Emil PHI
LTU
FIJ
UZB
KOR

EVASCO Cildo
VASILIAUSKAS Rytis
WHIPPY Seru
KHAMIDOV Alexandr
MA Jonghyo

--
--
--
--
--
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Bout Phase Weight Category Corner Name
NOC
Code Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

63 Preliminaries Men's Heavy (91kg) SANGWAN Sumit IND
SANDAGSUREN Erdenebayar MGL

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

TPE LIU Ming Li AUS
POL
KAZ
IRI
TKM

KETTLEWELL Anthony
MILCZAREK Slawomir
SUIYENISH Yermek
SADEGHPOUR Farzad
SAHEDOV Annamyrat

30:27
30:27
30:27
30:26
30:27

RED
BLUE

64 Preliminaries Men's Heavy (91kg) JAYAWEERA P Namal N J SRI
SANAULLAH Mehmood U l PAK BLUE RSC R2 2:58

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

SIN VADIVEL Arnagirenathan KGZ
FIJ
PHI
AZE
JPN

YRSALIEV Mukash
WHIPPY Seru
EVASCO Cildo
GURBANALIEV Emil
FUJISAKU Atsuo

9:10
9:10
9:10
9:10
9:10

Legend:
Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WP Win on points
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