

ASBC Asian Boxing Championships 2017

Session Results



Session 4 A - Preliminaries MON 1 MAY 2017 18:00 - Evening

Bout	Phase	Weight Category	Corner	Name		NOC Code	Winner	Result	Deci	sion
47	Preliminaries	Men's Light Fly (46-49kg)	RED BLUE	DUSMATOV Hasanboy PALLEHA M Thiwanka S F	₹	UZB SRI	RED	WP	5:0	
		Referee:	LTU	VASILIAUSKAS Rytis	Judges 1: Judges 2: Judges 3: Judges 4: Judges 5:	AUS TPE AZE	SAHEDOV Annamyrat KETTLEWELL Anthony LIU Ming Li GURBANALIEV Emil ENGINEER KAVASJI F			30:24 30:26 30:24 30:25 30:25
48	Preliminaries	Men's Light Fly (46-49kg)	RED BLUE	YERZHAN Zhomart LIN Hong-Da		KAZ TPE	RED	WP	5:0	
		Referee:	POL	MILCZAREK Slawomir	Judges 1: Judges 2: Judges 3: Judges 4: Judges 5:	FIJ IND SIN	FUJISAKU Atsuo WHIPPY Seru ENGINEER KAVASJI F VADIVEL Arnagirenath SADEGHPOUR Farzac	an		30:24 30:24 30:23 30:25 30:24
49	Preliminaries	Men's Light Fly (46-49kg)	RED BLUE	Amit RAHMANI Ramish		IND AFG	RED	WP	5:0	
		Referee:	KAZ	SUIYENISH Yermek	Judges 1: Judges 2: Judges 3: Judges 4: Judges 5:	TKM AZE AUS	WEKADAPOLA Rukma SAHEDOV Annamyrat GURBANALIEV Emil KETTLEWELL Anthony LIU Ming Li			30:27 30:27 30:24 30:27
50	Preliminaries	Men's Light Fly (46-49kg)	RED BLUE	AHMADISAFA Omid KWANGU LANGU Corneli	is	IRI INA	BLUE	WP	4:1	
		Referee:	JPN	FUJISAKU Atsuo	Judges 1: Judges 2: Judges 3: Judges 4: Judges 5:	IND KOR KGZ	ZHANG Jingjing ENGINEER KAVASJI F MA Jonghyo YRSALIEV Mukash WHIPPY Seru	- arhad		27:30 27:30 29:28 28:29 28:29
	D	N	555			1401		\\/\D		
51	Preliminaries	Men's Light Fly (46-49kg)	RED BLUE	GANKHUYAG Gan-Erdene LEE Yechan		KOR	RED	WP	5:0	
		Referee:	AUS	KETTLEWELL Anthony	Judges 1: Judges 2: Judges 3: Judges 4: Judges 5:	LTU TPE SRI	KHAMIDOV Alexandr VASILIAUSKAS Rytis LIU Ming Li WEKADAPOLA Rukma EVASCO Cildo	an		30:27 29:28 30:26 30:26 30:27
52	Preliminaries	Men's Light Fly (46-49kg)	RED BLUE	HE Junjun MOHIBULLAH		CHN PAK	RED	WP	5:0	
		Referee:	_	GURBANALIEV Emil	Judges 1: Judges 2: Judges 3: Judges 4: Judges 5:	KAZ FIJ IRI KOR	SUIYENISH Yermek WHIPPY Seru SADEGHPOUR Farzad MA Jonghyo MILCZAREK Slawomir	d		30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27
53	Preliminaries	Men's Light Fly (46-49kg)	RED BLUE	TURKBAI UULU Mirlan AL MASRI Hussin		KGZ SYR	BLUE	WP	4:1	
		Referee:	CHN	ZHANG Jingjing	Judges 1: Judges 2: Judges 3: Judges 4: Judges 5:	TKM AUS SRI	VADIVEL Arnagirenath SAHEDOV Annamyrat KETTLEWELL Anthony WEKADAPOLA Rukma EVASCO Cildo	/		28:29 28:29 30:27 27:30
54	Preliminaries	Men's Light Fly (46-49kg)	RED BLUE	NASER Hasan A N LADON Rogen		IRQ PHI	BLUE	WP	5:0	
		Referee:	UZB	KHAMIDOV Alexandr	Judges 1: Judges 2: Judges 3: Judges 4: Judges 5:	IND AZE LTU	LIU Ming Li ENGINEER KAVASJI F GURBANALIEV Emil VASILIAUSKAS Rytis FUJISAKU Atsuo	- arhad		27:30 27:30 26:30 27:30 27:30

www.swisstiming.com
Data Service
BOX------SESS000400-_C74 1.0 Page 1 / 3 **SWISS TIMING** Report Created MON 1 MAY 2017 22:22



ASBC Asian Boxing Championships 2017





Session 4 A - Preliminaries MON 1 MAY 2017 18:00 - Evening

Bout	Phase	Weight Category		Corner	Name		NOC Code	Winner	Result	Decision
55	Preliminaries	Men's Middle (75kg)		RED BLUE	AMANKUL Abilkhan WEN Yinhang		KAZ CHN	RED	WP	5:0
			Referee:	IRI	SADEGHPOUR Farzad	Judges 1: Judges 2: Judges 3: Judges 4: Judges 5:	KOR SRI PHI	VADIVEL Amagirenath MA Jonghyo WEKADAPOLA Rukma EVASCO Cildo MILCZAREK Slawomin	an	30: 30: 30: 30: 30:
56	Preliminaries	Men's Middle (75kg)		RED BLUE	JARGAL Otgonjargal AZZIZ Abdul Mouen		MGL SYR	BLUE	WP	4:1
			Referee:	KGZ	YRSALIEV Mukash	Judges 1: Judges 2: Judges 3: Judges 4: Judges 5:	FIJ JPN IND	VASILIAUSKAS Rytis WHIPPY Seru FUJISAKU Atsuo ENGINEER KAVASJI I ZHANG Jingjing	Farhad	28: 30: 28: 27:
57	Preliminaries	Men's Middle (75kg)		RED BLUE	TAKAHASHI Makoto MARCIAL Eumir F D S		JPN PHI	BLUE	WP	5:0
			Referee:	TPE	LIU Ming Li	Judges 1: Judges 2: Judges 3: Judges 4: Judges 5:	IRI SRI TKM	GURBANALIEV Emil SADEGHPOUR Farzat WEKADAPOLA Rukma SAHEDOV Annamyrat KHAMIDOV Alexandr	an	27: 27: 27: 27: 27:
58	Preliminaries	Men's Middle (75kg)		RED BLUE	ABUDABAAT Qasim MADRIMOV Israil		PLE	BLUE	RSC	R1 0:44
			Referee:		WHIPPY Seru	Judges 1: Judges 2: Judges 3: Judges 4: Judges 5:	PHI POL LTU SIN	EVASCO Cildo MILCZAREK Slawomir VASILIAUSKAS Rytis VADIVEL Arnagirenath ENGINEER KAVASJI I	an	
59	Preliminaries	Men's Heavy (91kg)		RED BLUE	TURSUNOV Sanjar KIM Hyeongkyu		UZB KOR	RED	WP	3:2
			Referee:	TKM	SAHEDOV Annamyrat	Judges 1: Judges 2: Judges 3: Judges 4: Judges 5:	AZE CHN JPN	WEKADAPOLA Rukma GURBANALIEV Emil ZHANG Jingjing FUJISAKU Atsuo KETTLEWELL Anthon		30: 28: 29: 29: 28:
60	Preliminaries	Men's Heavy (91kg)		RED	ALTEIMAT Ahmad S A		JOR			
			Referee:	BLUE	GHOLAMI Salar ENGINEER KAVASJI Farhad	Judges 1: Judges 2: Judges 3: Judges 4: Judges 5:	TPE KOR KGZ	BLUE WHIPPY Seru LIU Ming Li MA Jonghyo YRSALIEV Mukash MILCZAREK Slawomir	WP	3:2 27: 29: 28: 27: 29:
61	Preliminaries	Men's Heavy (91kg)		RED BLUE	GHOUSSOUN Alaa Eldin PARENKO Sergei		SYR KGZ	RED	WP	5:0
			Referee:	SIN	VADIVEL Arnagirenathan	Judges 1: Judges 2: Judges 3: Judges 4: Judges 5:	CHN AUS TKM	FUJISAKU Atsuo ZHANG Jingjing KETTLEWELL Anthon SAHEDOV Annamyrat SADEGHPOUR Farzar	,	30: 30: 30: 30: 30:
62	Preliminaries	Men's Heavy (91kg)		RED BLUE	YU Fengkai HAURISSA Brandon J		CHN INA	RED	RSC	R1 1:33
			Referee:	AZE	GURBANALIEV Emil	Judges 1: Judges 2: Judges 3: Judges 4: Judges 5:	LTU FIJ UZB	EVASCO Cildo VASILIAUSKAS Rytis WHIPPY Seru KHAMIDOV Alexandr MA Jonghyo		

www.swisstiming.com
Data Service
BOX------SESS000400-_C74 1.0 Page 2 / 3 **SWISS TIMING** Report Created MON 1 MAY 2017 22:22



ASBC Asian Boxing Championships 2017





9:10 9:10

9:10

Session 4 A - Preliminaries MON 1 MAY 2017 18:00 - Evening

Bout	Phase	Weight Category		Corner	Name		NOC Code	Winner	Result	Decision
63 Preliminaries		ries Men's Heavy (91kg)		RED BLUE	SANGWAN Sumit SANDAGSUREN Erdenet	bayar	IND MGL	RED	WP	5:0
			Referee:	TPE	LIU Ming Li	Judges 1: Judges 2: Judges 3: Judges 4: Judges 5:	POL KAZ IRI	KETTLEWELL Anthon MILCZAREK Slawomi SUIYENISH Yermek SADEGHPOUR Farza SAHEDOV Annamyrat	r id	30:27 30:27 30:27 30:26 30:27
64	Preliminaries	Men's Heavy (91kg)		RED BLUE	JAYAWEERA P Namal N SANAULLAH Mehmood U		SRI PAK	BLUE	RSC	R2 2:58
			Referee:	SIN	VADIVEL Arnagirenathan	Judges 1: Judges 2:		YRSALIEV Mukash WHIPPY Seru		9:10 9:10

Judges 3: PHI EVASCO Cildo
Judges 4: AZE GURBANALIEV Emil

Judges 5: JPN FUJISAKU Atsuo

Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WP Win on points	Legend:					
	Rn	Round number	RSC	WP	Win on points	

 www.swisstiming.com
 Page 3 / 3

 Data Service
 SWISS TIMING

 BOX------SESS000400-_C74 1.0
 Report Created MON 1 MAY 2017 22:22